
KING CHILLI PRAWNS
(Spicy, can be GF with GF bread) 
Wok-fried lagoon prawns tossed with garlic, 
red chilli, and aromatic Asian spices served 
with a seasonal side salad. A spicy seafood 
favourite with a Sri Lankan twist

MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE 
(Can be GF with GF bread) 
Slow-braised beef and pork meatballs in a 
rich tomato marinara, served with toasted 
bread for dipping

FRIED CALAMARI WITH AIOLI 
Golden-fried locally sourced calamari served 
crispy with a creamy garlic aioli and fresh lime 
wedge

CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA
(V, can be GF with GF bread) 
Toasted homemade bread topped with 
sun-ripened local tomatoes, basil, and extra 
virgin olive oil

SRI LANKA-STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (GF) 
Juicy wings marinated in island spices, grilled 
and tossed in a smoky chilli glaze

CIABATTA SANDWICH WITH FRIES
(Can be GF with GF bread) 
Toasted ciabatta bread filled with your choice 
of grilled chicken or tender beef, fresh salad 
greens, and creamy aioli. Served with golden 
fries

L I G H T  B I T E S

2,800

2,800

2,400

1,800

 
2,000

C- 2,700
B- 3,800

3,500

VEGETABLE (V, Can be GF base) 
Seasonal vegetables, mozzarella, tomato sauce, 
and herbs 

SEAFOOD (Can be GF base) 
Seasonal seafood with garlic, green chilli, 
mozzarella, and coriander 

BBQ CHICKEN (Can be GF base) 
Sri Lankan-style BBQ chicken, caramelised 
onions on a BBQ or tomato sauce base 

SRI LANKAN SPECIAL (Can be GF base) 
Seared Fish of the Day, Spanish onion, and 
coconut sambal served on a homemade base

3,500

4,500

4,000

4,000

3,200

2,600

2,900

2,200

2,800

EATS

V - Vegetarian    |    GF - Gluten-Free    |    Can be GF - Available as a gluten-free option upon request
Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please 
inform our team of any dietary needs – we’re happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and 
ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

P I Z Z A  P A R T Y

MARGHERITA (V, Can be GF base) 
The classic: tomato base, mozzarella, and 
fresh basil 

B U R G E R S ,  S A N D W I C H E S  &  
W R A P S

BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS
Slow-cooked pork shoulder in house BBQ 
sauce, served in mini brioche buns with slaw

GRILLED HALLOUMI & MANGO 
BAGUETTE (V, Can be GF base) 
Chargrilled halloumi with fresh mango, rocket, 
and chilli yogurt in a toasted baguette 

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH 
(Can be GF with GF bread) 
Triple-stacked toasted bread with chicken, 
bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise

SRI LANKAN-SPICED JACKFRUIT WRAP  
(Seasonal, V, Can be GF base) 
Slow-cooked jackfruit in island spices with 
crunchy slaw and coconut sambal, wrapped 
in a tortilla

SPICED CHICKEN & AVOCADO WRAP
(Can be GF with GF wrap) 
Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, and 
tomato wrapped in a tortilla with chilli mayo

(All served with fries or sweet potato wedges and a 
seasonal side salad)



WEST BEACH BURGER
(Can be GF with GF bun) 
Juicy beef patty or Crumbed Chicken Breast 
topped with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, 
caramelised onions, and house burger sauce 
in a toasted bun

C- 2,800
B- 3,000

1,400

2,800 
per serve

 

2,600

3,600

3,100

CLASSIC SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE  
Rich, slow-cooked beef ragu with tomatoes, 
garlic, and herbs, served over al dente spaghetti 

3,200

4,800

1,900

1,900

500 
per scoop

On request

EATS

V - Vegetarian    |    GF - Gluten-Free    |    Can be GF - Available as a gluten-free option upon request
Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please 
inform our team of any dietary needs – we’re happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and 
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L O A D E D  F R I E S

CLASSIC FRIES 
Crispy golden fries with a side of ketchup

LOADED FRIES
Options: Mexican Style, Italian Style, 
Sri Lankan Style

MEXICAN STYLE 
Topped with spiced ground beef, melted 
cheese, jalapeños, salsa, and sour cream

ITALIAN STYLE
Smothered in bolognaise sauce, mozzarella, 
and parmesan with a touch of basil

SRI LANKAN STYLE
Spicy chicken curry, onions, and melted 
cheese with a drizzle of chili mayo

P A S T A  F A V O U R I T E S

PENNE ARRABBIATA (V) 
A spicy tomato and chilli sauce with garlic, olive 
oil, and parsley 

SEAFOOD LINGUINE 
Fresh lagoon prawns, calamari, and fish tossed 
in a white wine, garlic, and chilli tomato sauce

CREAMY FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 
(V option available) 
Velvety Parmesan cream sauce with fettuccine, 
finished with fresh basil 

C H E F ʼ S  S P E C I A L  

PORK BELLY  
Succulent pork belly braised in soy, ginger, 
garlic, and Sri Lankan spices until 
melt-in-your-mouth tender. Finished with a 
tamarind glaze and served with coconut rice 
and charred local greens 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE  (V) 
Rich, fudgy brownie served warm with creamy 
vanilla ice cream

VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V)
Classic baked cheesecake topped with your 
choice of Plain, Blueberry Coulis, or 
Strawberry Coulis. Served with ice cream

SEASONAL ICE CREAM / SORBET 
Seasonal flavoured ice creams and sorbets

SELECTION OF HOME-MADE PASTRIES
Chef’s selection of home-made pastries 
prepared in-house

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T  T O  
F I N I S H



VEGETABLE (V, GF) 
A wholesome vegetarian curry using seasonal 
Sri Lankan produce with turmeric, coconut, and 
chilli

CHICKEN (Can be GF) 
 Tender chicken simmered in coconut milk with 
roasted curry spices

SEAFOOD (Can be GF)
A seasonal mix of ocean-fresh seafood, cooked 
in a tangy coconut curry with tamarind and 
spices

MIXED (Can be GF) 
 Seasonal seafood, chicken, and sausage, in a 
tangy coconut curry

S O U T H E R N  P R O V I N C E  R I C E  
&  C U R R Y

1,800

2,200

2,800

2,900

2,400

2,800

2,400

2,900

DEVILLED CATCH OF THE DAY
Crispy fish pieces wok-tossed with onion, 
capsicum, and fresh chillies in a tangy-spicy 
sauce — light, vibrant, and full of coastal flavour

VEGETABLE NOODLES 
 Wok-tossed noodles with fresh seasonal 
vegetables, spring onion, and soy, seasoned 
with a hint of Sri Lankan spice. A colourful, 
flavourful favourite that’s light yet satisfying 
Options: add chicken and egg at additional cost

VEGETABLE SALAD 
Mixed seasonal vegetables, Iceberg lettuce, 
onions, and tomatoes, topped with parmesan 
cheese

2,300

1,200

1,800

LOCAL EATS

V - Vegetarian    |    GF - Gluten-Free    |    Can be GF - Available as a gluten-free option upon request
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DEVILLED CHICKEN
Fried chicken pieces with onions, peppers, 
tomato, and a fiery blend of Sri Lankan spices. 
Finished with a tangy-sweet sauce and a hint of 
chili heat

DEVILLED BEEF
 Fried strips of beef wok-fried with onion, 
capsicum, and fiery Sri Lankan spices, tossed in a 
sweet-and-spicy glaze for a bold, satisfying bite

DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH
Fresh cuttlefish, flash-fried and coated in a zesty 
chilli sauce with onions and peppers — a local 
favourite that’s tangy, spicy, and irresistibly 
moreish

DEVILLED PORK
Juicy pork cubes stir-fried with a rich mix of Sri 
Lankan spices, peppers, and onion, finished with 
a glossy chilli sauce that balances heat and 
sweetness

D E V I L L E D  S P E C I A L S



SOUTHERN BREEZE HIGHBALL
Coconut arrack, watermelon, ginger beer, 
lime

TAMARIND & TURMERIC COLLINS 
Vodka/gin, tamarind-turmeric syrup, 
calamansi juice, soda water

MANGO & PEPPER DAIQUIRI 
White rum, mango puree, black pepper-honey 
syrup, lime.White rum, mango puree, black 
pepper-honey syrup, lime

SERENDIB SPRITZ 
Lemongrass gin, kaffir lime syrup, sparkling 
coconut water, citrus bitters, edible flower

GOLDEN COAST PUNCH 
Arrack, passionfruit, pineapple, cinnamon 
syrup, lime, nutmeg, brûléed pineapple 
garnish

S I G N A T U R E  C R E A T I O N S  

1,950

1,950

1,950

1,950

1,950

1,950

1,950

1,950

1,950

DAIQUIRI
Smooth rum cocktail with fresh fruit flavours
Flavors: Classic / Strawberry / Mango

GINGER & CORIANDER COOLER
A crisp gin cooler infused with ginger and fresh 
coriander

1,950

1,950

850

450

1,000

S- 1,500
D- 2,500

Sh- 1,000

*

DRINKS

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please 
inform our team of any dietary needs – we’re happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and 
ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

S O M E  T I M E L E S S  C L A S S I C S

MOJITO
Refreshing mix of rum, mint, lime, and soda
Flavors: Classic / Strawberry / Passion Fruit

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, and lime

PIÑA COLADA
Tropical blend of rum, pineapple, and coconut 
cream 

SPICY MARGARITA
Tequila, chilli, lime, and a salted rim

(Sri Lankan Inspired)

J U I C E S  &  S H A K E S

FRESH JUICES  
Flavors: Orange / Apple / Pineapple / 
Watermelon / Mango / Seasonal Mix

KING COCONUT 
Tropical refreshment, straight from nature 

SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES 
Flavors: Seasonal (ask your server for 
today’s selection)

S P I R I T S

LOCAL SPIRITS  
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Whisky
Servings: Single (with mixer)- S / Double 
(with mixer)- D / Shot only- Sh

INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS 
Gin / Vodka / Rum / Tequila / Whisky
*Subject to availability – price available on 
request



KINLEY STILL WATER (500ml Bottle) 

LOCAL, OLU STILL WATER (625ml Bottle) 

LOCAL, OLU SPARKLING WATER 
(625ml Bottle)

B O T T L E D  W A T E R

500

250

650

800

1,000

1,200

1,200

1,200

 

G- 1,500
B- 7,000

G- 2,000
B- 10,000

DRINKS

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please 
inform our team of any dietary needs – we’re happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and 
ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

B E E R S  &  C I D E R

LION ICE (300ml)

LION BEER (500ml) 

SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY BEER (500ml)

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER (500ml)

W I N E S

WHITE / ROSÉ / RED
Servings: Glass- G / Bottle- B 

SPARKLING WINE
Servings: Glass- G / Bottle- B 

F I Z Z  &  S O D A S

SOFT DRINKS  
Flavors: Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Fanta / 
Ginger Beer



CHEESE CAKE

CHEESE CAKE (Vegan) 

ORANGE CAKE

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE

BANANA WITH WALNUT CAKE

ENGLISH CAKE

CHOCOLATE GANACHE LAYER CAKE

C A K E S

1,600

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,400

1,600

1,800

600

700

700

700

800

600

800

900

ALMOND CHOCOLATE CLUSTER

CASHEW CHOCOLATE CLUSTER

CORN-FLAKE CLUSTER 

500

400

300

600

800

600

1,600

1,800

1,200

1,800

1,600

1,900

1,800

1,600

PASTRIES

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please 
inform our team of any dietary needs – we’re happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and 
ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

CINNAMON DOUGHNUT

CHOCOLATE DOUGHNUT

WHITE CHOCOLATE DOUGHNUT

D O U G H N U T S

CARROT MUFFIN

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

VANILLA MUFFIN

CHOCOLATE MUFFIN

GLUTEN FREE MUFFIN

M U F F I N S

SALT COOKIES

CHOCOLATE COOKIES

DATE COOKIES

CINNAMON ROLL

CINNAMON BUN 

C O O K I E S  

C R O I S S A N T

PLAIN CROISSANT

ALMOND CROISSANT

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

CHEESE CROISSANT

D A N I S H

BLUEBERRY DANISH

STRAWBERRY DANISH



NUTELLA DANISH

FRUIT DANISH

APPLE DANISH

1,900

1,800

1,700

 

PASTRIES

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please 
inform our team of any dietary needs – we’re happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and 
ice making is filtered and safe to drink.



CONNECT WITH US
For  reservat ions  or  inquir ies ,  contact  us  at 

support@stay-ceylon .com and fo l low us  on  Instagram @stay-ceylon 
for  updates  and  spec ia l  o f fers .


