EATS



LIGHT BITES		VEGETABLE (V, Can be GF base) Seasonal vegetables, mozzarella, tomato sauce, and herbs	3,500
KING CHILLI PRAWNS (Spicy, can be GF with GF bread) Wok-fried lagoon prawns tossed with garlic, red chilli, and aromatic Asian spices served with a seasonal side salad. A spicy seafood favourite with a Sri Lankan twist	2,800	SEAFOOD (Can be GF base) Seasonal seafood with garlic, green chilli, mozzarella, and coriander	4,500
MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE (Can be GF with GF bread)	2,800	BBQ CHICKEN (Can be GF base) Sri Lankan-style BBQ chicken, caramelised onions on a BBQ or tomato sauce base	4,000
Slow-braised beef and pork meatballs in a rich tomato marinara, served with toasted bread for dipping		SRI LANKAN SPECIAL (Can be GF base) Seared Fish of the Day, Spanish onion, and coconut sambal served on a homemade base	4,000
FRIED CALAMARI WITH AIOLI Golden-fried locally sourced calamari served crispy with a creamy garlic aioli and fresh lime wedge	2,400	BURGERS, SANDWICHE WRAPS	S &
CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA (V, can be GF with GF bread)	1,800	(All served with fries or sweet potato wed seasonal	dges and a side salad)
Toasted homemade bread topped with sun-ripened local tomatoes, basil, and extra virgin olive oil		BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS Slow-cooked pork shoulder in house BBQ sauce, served in mini brioche buns with slaw	3,200
SRI LANKA-STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (GF) Juicy wings marinated in island spices, grilled and tossed in a smoky chilli glaze	2,000	GRILLED HALLOUMI & MANGO BAGUETTE (V, Can be GF base) Chargrilled halloumi with fresh mango, rocket, and chilli yogurt in a toasted baguette	2,600
CIABATTA SANDWICH WITH FRIES (Can be GF with GF bread) Toasted ciabatta bread filled with your choice of grilled chicken or tender beef, fresh salad greens, and creamy aioli. Served with golden fries	C- 2,700 B- 3,800	CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH (Can be GF with GF bread) Triple-stacked toasted bread with chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise	2,900
PIZZA PARTY		SRI LANKAN-SPICED JACKFRUIT WRAP (Seasonal, V, Can be GF base) Slow-cooked jackfruit in island spices with crunchy slaw and coconut sambal, wrapped in a tortilla	2,200
MARGHERITA (V, Can be GF base) The classic: tomato base, mozzarella, and fresh basil	3,500	SPICED CHICKEN & AVOCADO WRAP (Can be GF with GF wrap) Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, and tomato wrapped in a tortilla with chilli mayo	2,800

V - Vegetarian | **GF** - Gluten-Free | **Can be GF** - Available as a gluten-free option upon request Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please inform our team of any dietary needs – we're happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and ice making is filtered and safe to drink.





WEST BEACH BURGER

C-2,800

(Can be GF with GF bun)

B- 3,000

Juicy beef patty or Crumbed Chicken Breast topped with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions, and house burger sauce in a toasted bun

CLASSIC SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

CHEF'S SPECIAL

3,200

Rich, slow-cooked beef ragu with tomatoes, garlic, and herbs, served over al dente spaghetti

LOADED FRIES

PORK BELLY

CLASSIC FRIES

1,400

Crispy golden fries with a side of ketchup

2.800

Options: Mexican Style, Italian Style,

per serve

2.600

Sri Lankan Style

LOADED FRIES

MEXICAN STYLE

Topped with spiced ground beef, melted cheese, jalapeños, salsa, and sour cream

ITALIAN STYLE

Smothered in bolognaise sauce, mozzarella, and parmesan with a touch of basil

SRI LANKAN STYLE

Spicy chicken curry, onions, and melted cheese with a drizzle of chili mayo

4,800

Succulent pork belly braised in soy, ginger, garlic, and Sri Lankan spices until melt-in-vour-mouth tender. Finished with a tamarind glaze and served with coconut rice and charred local greens

SOMETHING SWEET TO FINISH

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)

1.900

Rich, fudgy brownie served warm with creamy vanilla ice cream

VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V)

1,900

Classic baked cheesecake topped with your choice of Plain, Blueberry Coulis, or Strawberry Coulis. Served with ice cream

SEASONAL ICE CREAM / SORBET

500

Seasonal flavoured ice creams and sorbets

per scoop

SELECTION OF HOME-MADE PASTRIES

On request

Chef's selection of home-made pastries prepared in-house

PASTA FAVOURITES

PENNE ARRABBIATA (V)

A spicy tomato and chilli sauce with garlic, olive oil, and parsley

3,600 **SEAFOOD LINGUINE**

Fresh lagoon prawns, calamari, and fish tossed in a white wine, garlic, and chilli tomato sauce

CREAMY FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 3,100

(V option available)

Velvety Parmesan cream sauce with fettuccine, finished with fresh basil

V - Vegetarian | GF - Gluten-Free | Can be GF - Available as a gluten-free option upon request Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please inform our team of any dietary needs - we're happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

LOCAL EATS

2,800

2,900



2,300

1,200

1,800

SOUTHERN PROVINCE RICE & CURRY

VEGETABLE (V, GF)

A wholesome vegetarian curry using seasonal
Sri Lankan produce with turmeric, coconut, and chilli

CHICKEN (Can be GF) 2,200
Tender chicken simmered in coconut milk with roasted curry spices

SEAFOOD (Can be GF) A seasonal mix of ocean-fresh seafood, cooked in a tangy coconut curry with tamarind and spices

MIXED (Can be GF)
Seasonal seafood, chicken, and sausage, in a tangy coconut curry

DEVILLED CATCH OF THE DAY

Crispy fish pieces wok-tossed with onion, capsicum, and fresh chillies in a tangy-spicy sauce — light, vibrant, and full of coastal flavour

VEGETABLE NOODLES

Wok-tossed noodles with fresh seasonal vegetables, spring onion, and soy, seasoned with a hint of Sri Lankan spice. A colourful, flavourful favourite that's light yet satisfying **Options:** add chicken and egg at additional cost

VEGETABLE SALAD

Mixed seasonal vegetables, Iceberg lettuce, onions, and tomatoes, topped with parmesan cheese

DEVILLED SPECIALS

DEVILLED CHICKEN 2,400

Fried chicken pieces with onions, peppers, tomato, and a fiery blend of Sri Lankan spices. Finished with a tangy-sweet sauce and a hint of chili heat

DEVILLED BEEF 2,800

Fried strips of beef wok-fried with onion, capsicum, and fiery Sri Lankan spices, tossed in a sweet-and-spicy glaze for a bold, satisfying bite

DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH 2.400

Fresh cuttlefish, flash-fried and coated in a zesty chilli sauce with onions and peppers — a local favourite that's tangy, spicy, and irresistibly moreish

DEVILLED PORK 2,900

Juicy pork cubes stir-fried with a rich mix of Sri Lankan spices, peppers, and onion, finished with a glossy chilli sauce that balances heat and sweetness

V - Vegetarian | **GF** - Gluten-Free | **Can be GF** - Available as a gluten-free option upon request Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please inform our team of any dietary needs – we're happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

DRINKS

SPICY MARGARITA

Tequila, chilli, lime, and a salted rim



(Sri Lanka	n Inspired)	Smooth rum cocktail with fresh fruit flavours		
(On Earika	п порпец	Flavors: Classic / Strawberry / Mango		
SOUTHERN BREEZE HIGHBALL Coconut arrack, watermelon, ginger beer, lime	1,950	GINGER & CORIANDER COOLER A crisp gin cooler infused with ginger and fresh coriander	1,950	
TAMARIND & TURMERIC COLLINS Vodka/gin, tamarind-turmeric syrup, calamansi juice, soda water	1,950	JUICES & SHAKES		
MANGO & PEPPER DAIQUIRI White rum, mango puree, black pepper-honey syrup, lime.White rum, mango puree, black pepper-honey syrup, lime	1,950	FRESH JUICES Flavors: Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Watermelon / Mango / Seasonal Mix	850	
SERENDIB SPRITZ Lemongrass gin, kaffir lime syrup, sparkling coconut water, citrus bitters, edible flower	1,950	KING COCONUT Tropical refreshment, straight from nature	450	
GOLDEN COAST PUNCH Arrack, passionfruit, pineapple, cinnamon syrup, lime, nutmeg, brûléed pineapple garnish	1,950	SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES Flavors: Seasonal (ask your server for today's selection)	1,000	
SOME TIMELESS CLASS	SICS	SPIRITS		
MOJITO Refreshing mix of rum, mint, lime, and soda Flavors: Classic / Strawberry / Passion Fruit	1,950	LOCAL SPIRITS Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Whisky Servings: Single (with mixer)- S / Double (with mixer)- D / Shot only- Sh	S- 1,500 D- 2,500 Sh- 1,000	
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, and lime	1,950	INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS Gin / Vodka / Rum / Tequila / Whisky *Subject to availability – price available on	*	
PIÑA COLADA Tropical blend of rum, pineapple, and coconut	1,950	request		

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please inform our team of any dietary needs – we're happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

1,950

DRINKS



FIZZ & SODAS

SOFT DRINKS 500 Flavors: Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Fanta /

Ginger Beer

BOTTLED WATER

KINLEY STILL WATER (500ml Bottle) 250

LOCAL, OLU STILL WATER (625ml Bottle) 650

LOCAL, OLU SPARKLING WATER 800

(625ml Bottle)

BEERS & CIDER

1,000 LION ICE (300ml)

LION BEER (500ml) 1,200

SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY BEER (500ml) 1,200

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER (500ml) 1,200

WINES

WHITE / ROSÉ / RED G-1,500 Servings: Glass- G / Bottle- B B-7,000

SPARKLING WINE G-2,000 Servings: Glass- G / Bottle- B B- 10,000

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please inform our team of any dietary needs - we're happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

PASTRIES



CAKES		ALMOND CHOCOLATE CLUSTER	500
		CASHEW CHOCOLATE CLUSTER	400
CHEESE CAKE	1,600	CORN-FLAKE CLUSTER	300
CHEESE CAKE (Vegan)	1,800		
ORANGE CAKE	1,800	COOKIES	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE	1,800		
BANANA WITH WALNUT CAKE	1,400	SALT COOKIES	600
ENOUGH CAKE		CHOCOLATE COOKIES	800
ENGLISH CAKE	1,600	DATE COOKIES	600
CHOCOLATE GANACHE LAYER CAKE	1,800	CINNAMON ROLL	1,600
DOUGHNUTS		CINNAMON BUN	1,800
CINNAMON DOUGHNUT	600	CROISSANT	
CHOCOLATE DOUGHNUT	700		
WHITE CHOCOLATE DOUGHNUT	700	PLAIN CROISSANT	1,200
		ALMOND CROISSANT	1,800
MUFFINS		CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	1,600
		CHEESE CROISSANT	1,900
CARROT MUFFIN	700		
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	800	DANISH	
VANILLA MUFFIN	600		
CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	800	BLUEBERRY DANISH	1,800
GLUTEN FREE MUFFIN	900	STRAWBERRY DANISH	1,600

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please inform our team of any dietary needs – we're happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and ice making is filtered and safe to drink.

PASTRIES



NUTELLA DANISH 1,900

FRUIT DANISH 1,800

APPLE DANISH 1,700

Please note: All prices are in LKR and include all government taxes, as well as a 10% Service Charge for our team. Please inform our team of any dietary needs – we're happy to help. All water used on the premises for food preparation, table water, and ice making is filtered and safe to drink.



CONNECT WITH US

For reservations or inquiries, contact us at support@stay-ceylon.com and follow us on Instagram @stay-ceylon for updates and special offers.